29500701 DATA SHEET
Valid from: .
30.03.202 1 ASSEMBY SET PCF CONNECTOR (*C)

Description

. Optical fiber PCF Assembly Set

. Included tools for assembling of polymer cladded optical fibre with
connector F-SMA, F-ST, HFBR or SC (separate order number)

Variation

Article

29500701
29500702
29500703
29500704

Description

ASSEMBY SET PCF CONNECTOR FSMA
ASSEMBY SET PCF CONNECTOR ST(BFOC)
ASSEMBLY SET PCF CONNECTOR HFBR452 1
ASSEMBLY SET PCF CONNECTOR SC

Content of packaging case

Article

29500711
21920051
29500012
29500017
29500770
29500712
29500713
29500714
29500715
29500771
29500772
29500773

Description

PLASTIC CASE BLACK

PCF BUFFERED FIBRE STRIPPER 0.3 MM
CUTTER

POF CABLE STRIPPER 3.6/6.0MM

STRAIN RELIEF ELEMENT SCISSORS

PCF INSPECTIONMICROSCOPE (200X)

PCF CLEAVING TOOL FSMA CONNECTOR

PCF CLEAVING TOOL ST(BFOC) CONNECTOR
PCF CLEAVING TOOL HFBR4521 CONNECTOR
PCF CLEAVING TOOL SC CONNECTOR

PCF MICROSCOPE ADAPTER FSMA SIMPLEX
PCF MICROSCOPE ADAPTER ST(BFOC) SIMPLEX
PCF MICROSCOPE ADAPTER HFBR SIMPLEX

Application range

Office, Data centers, Industry

Note

connector type (*C)

F-SMA (IEC 61754-22)

F-ST (IEC 61754-2)

HFBR (Versatile Link Standard)
SC (IEC 61754-4)

Included in packaging case
all

all

all
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